russell

R-926F-0
Ladies’ 3/4 Sleeve Polycotton Easy Care Fitted Poplin Shirt

MATERIAL:
65% Polyester; 35% Cotton Poplin

PolyCotton Poplin Shirts are elegant and extremely versatile. In addition to our Classic
Fit we also offer a tailored fit for men and fitted fit for women giving you more options.

Easy Care

Stylish yoke design
Rounded hem

Two adjustable narrow cuff
Concealed placket

Darts on bust front hem and back panel for
fitted shape

WEIGHT:
0 Colours 105g/m?

White 110g/m?
m=' LAUNDRY CARE: ORIGIN:
Suitable for 50°C wash and tumble dry Bangladesh
XS S M L
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34 36 38 40
UK 8 10 12 14
France 36 38 40 42
Italy 40 42 44 46
To fit cm 77/82 82/87 87/92 92/97
chest Ins 30/32 32/34 34/36 36/38
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 88 95 100 105
Back Length: cm 61 63 65 66

DECORATOR NOTES
The elegant lightweight fabric is especially suited for embroidery.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

CORPORATE
BLUE

CcP

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-4021 TPX
PAPER: 652 C

C:60 M:35 Y:0K:5

XL

42
16
44
48
97/104
38/41

13
67

Decorative top stitch on darts

¥ length sleeves

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

2XL

44
18
46
50

104/112

41/44

121
68

3XL axL
46 48
20 22
48 50
52 54

112/120 120/130

44/47 47/51
129 137
69 70
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Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




